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SUPPLIES
SUBJECT
REQUIRED ITEM
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READING LOG
DATE
BOOK TITLE
AUTHOR
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TO DO LIST

THINGS I NEED TO DO
DUE DATE
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WEEKLY
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WEEK:
TOPIC:
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
GOALS
ACHIEVEMENTS

DAILY
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WEEKDAY:
TOPIC:
Time
Activity
LUNCH MENU
NOTES
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Evening
SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THURS
FRI
SAT




































MONTHLY & WEEKLY
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WEEKLY SCHEDULE
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Evening
Evening
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Evening
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WEEKLY LESSON  PLANNER
SUBJECT
MON
TUES
WED
THURS
FRI











































© 2018 AMOTHERFARFROMHOME.COM

DAILY SCHEDULE
TODAY’S DATE
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
TO DO
READING
CHORES
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DUE DATE
PROJECT TITLE & DESCRIPTION



















































































PROJECTS
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SUN
MON
TUES
WED
THURS
FRI
SAT




































MONTHLY PROJECT PLANNER
PROJECTS
PRAYERS
PRIORITIES
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REPORT CARD
GRADE:
QUARTER:
SEMESTER:
YEARS:
SUBJECT:
1
2
3
4
1ST
2ND
(AVERAGE)
Reading
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Music







Foreign Language
























GRADING SCALE: A (100-90) B (89-80) C (79-70) D (69-60)
Comments:
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HOMESCHOOL GOALS
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NAME
GOALS FOR:
MATH
SPELLING
FOREIGN LANGUAGE
ART
READING
HISTORY
BIBLE
PERSONAL
WRITING/GRAMMAR
SCIENCE
MUSIC
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